
 

149 Wildlife Way * Santa Fe, NM 87506 * (505) 424-1850 

www.sfswma.org 

 

ADDENDUM No. 1 

to 

RFB No. ‘18/03/B 

Date:  September 22, 2017 

To:  All Interested Bidders 

From: Randall Kippenbrock, P.E., Executive Director 

Re: RFP No. ‘18/03/B – Cleaning Services for the Santa Fe Solid Waste Management 

Agency 

 

The purpose of Amendment No. 1 to RFB ‘18/03/B is to extend original bid date from 2:00 

p.m. on September 25, 2017, to the new bid opening date of 2:00 p.m. on October 26, 2017.  

The date of tentative recommendation of award to the Joint Powers Board is November 16, 
2017.  The information in this Addendum is hereby made a part of the RFB documents for the 

above referenced bid as fully and as completely as though the same were included therein.  

This Addendum must be signed and returned with your proposal.  Failure to do so may cause 

your proposal to be considered non-responsive. 

 

Receipt of Addendum No. 1 to RFB No. ‘18/03/B is hereby acknowledged 

 

 

 

_____________________________________  ____________________ 

Authorized Signature      Date 

 

 

 

_____________________________________ 
Bidder Name 


